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Tax Invoice

‘MG AUTOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED invoice No. Dated catero i e ]
'Regd. Office: 3/44, Gokhale Vihar Marg 2020-21/035/B2C 18-Jun-21
' Lucknow-226 001 Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment
{’Shuwrnorn: AEJTI?:'; Indira Nagar, Faizabad Road
Lucknow226 Rof |
|W0rkshnp 722, Anaura, Near Indira Canal | abiiz:: :e '.qﬂ' fg‘ Date: sl ces
gnihotri dt. 18-Jun-21
 Faizabad Road, Lucknow Buyers Order No Dated
GSTINIUIN 09MMCSO?1?R1ZN :
' State Name : Uttar Pradesh, Code : 09 :
Consignee (Ship to) Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date
'Manish Kumar Yadav S/o Kamlesh Yadav Hypo : HDFC Bank Ltd, Lucknow | |
'Bhu No- 35 & 36, Kh No- 168(Near Hansh Milk Dairy) Pi=patched through Destination X
'Kailash Puram Colony, Nijampur |
' Malhaur, Chinhat Terms of Delivery
'Chinhat , Lucknow - 226010
| State Name . Uttar Pradesh, Code : 09
'Buyer (Bill to)
'Manish Kumar Yadav S/o Kamlesh Yadav
'Bhu No- 35 & 36, Kh No- 168(Near Hansh Milk Dairy) ,
Karlash Puram Colony, Nijampur
Malhaur, Chinhat
' Chinhat , Lucknow - 226010
| State Name : Uttar Pradesh, Code : 09
8" Description of HSN/SAC | Quantity Rate Rate per | Disc. % - Amount
| Nn::r [ Goods and Services (Incl. of Tax)
| 1 MAKGN252EM4003355 5 8703 1 Nos. | 11,05,967.00| 7,62,735.86 | Nos. 7.62.735.86
| City Vmt(Petrol) - BSVI - TR
| Platinum White Pearl
] L15ZD1220008
.| Ex Showroom - 1105967/-
B
| |Less: Retail Discount (-)31,558.00
e Output CGST @ 14% 14| % 1,02,364.90
Output SGST @ 14% 14| % 1,02,364.90
I. Output CESS @ 17% 17| % 1,24,300.24
B Fastag 500.00
Extended Warranty 8708 7.841.00
Accessories Sale 18,298.00
- Bharti Axa (New) Payable 43,976.00
' Registration Charges Payable ' | 1,12,697.00
TCS e 11,060.00
Round Off L A & S 12’54'573:33
s folal 1Nos.| i 12,54,580.00 3
Amount Chargeable (in words) ' E. & OE
Twelve Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Five Hundred Eighty INR Only .
' 'HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax ~ State Tax Cess Total
| : S"ﬁIt;g b R::?/ : g;;;:tgo R::EA : OA;nount_ | _Rate [ Amount | Tax Amount
21, g o| 1,VUs, . - e §
7841.00| 8% B e RO4.90 1, 153}2’ 1,24,300.24| 3,29,030.04
_Total | 7,39,018.86 1,02,364.90 1,02,364.90 1,24,300.24| 3,29,030.04

nwords) : - nl.akh Twenty Nine Thousand Thirty INR and Fnur palsa Gnty
PAN *’ 'MCSOT‘I 7R

shatthiy Involon sl "‘g":‘_j""_zgﬂtha actual price of the goods
t all particu :;a'"re true and correct.

T SUBJECT TO AYODHYA JURISDICTION:
A S e This is a Computer Generated Invoice

Scanned by TapScanner



eovennmsm OF UTTAR PRADESH

Transport Department TRANSPORT NAGAR RTO LUCKNOW (UP&}'
FORM 23
CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

Registration No - : UP32MD4969 Registration Date

Description of Vehicle : MOTOR CAR Purpose For Printing RC

Dealer's Name & Adc M.G.AUTOSALES PVTLTD, A-16 INDIRA NAGAR, FAIZA
me . UMAR YADAV fe/daughter of

Fitness UpTo

Owner Serial No 720

Detailed Description ;
Class of Vehicle : MOTOR CAR . Link Vehicle No
Ownership - INDIVIDUAL ~ Norms

Maker's Name : HONDA CARS INDHATTD ~—

Front HSRP No ; : BA250147#343 Rear HSRP No™~._
Type of Body _ :SEDAKX Month/Year of Manuf,
No of Cylinders 14 Chassis No

Engine No . 1 15ZD1220008 Fuel

Horse Power(BHP) ' ©119.26 Cubic Capacity
quer’s Classification - CITY 5TH GEN V MT (I-VTEC)Wheel base

Seating Cap(in all) ; .5 Standing Cap
Sleepar Cap 0 Unladen Wt (kgs)
Colour : PLATINUM WHITE P. Laden/GV Wt (kgs)

~ Other Criteria , AC Fitted

Vehicle Purchase As : Fully Built

Additional Particulars of all transport vehicles other than motor cabs (Gross Ve

By Manuf. : As Regd.

; Description

- a) Front:

b) Rear:

c) Other:

d) Tandem: : \

The motor vehicle above descnbad is subject to Hypothecation in favou ai HD
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226001 w.e. f "26-Jun-2021.

Purchase dt 1 23-Jun-2021 Sale Amt-— o
OTT Date g : 23-Jun-2021 : Amount/Rcpt No
TaxUpTo : One Time Vehicle is Govt./ Pvt.
Tax Exempted or Not :NOT EXEMPTED Date of Approval
Other State/Transfer/Conversion Details ‘

- Previous Owner : Previous RegNo
Old State : Entry Date V,
Transfer Date 3 Conversion Date

This certificate is valid from 09-Jul-2021 to 08-Jul-2036

Date : 07-Sep-2021 16:29:53
Taxation Particulars / Advance Registration Mark Fee Details

i

1 3851452



Bharti Axa General [nsurance Company Limited

:g u-l ’

(State Code-09)

Ph; - Helpdesk No: 18001032292

GSTIN: ﬂﬂllﬂCl!ﬂﬂlﬂlZﬁ CIN No: UEGDBGHHIBDTPLCESI 131

M PAYMENT RECEIPT

- B
el

cu
CER it

Proposal No. & Date
P17067565, 18/06/2021

FE——— i

Issued at: 12:30 Hours on 18/06/2021 [UIN : ]
oD: 18/06/2021 (12:30 Hrs) To 17/06/2022 (Midnight)
TP : 18/06/2021 (12:30 Hrs) To 17/06/2024 (Midnight)

S S e GSTIN
Insured's Name | MR. MANISH KUMAR YADAVY o

Insured's Address | S/0 MR.KAMALESH YADAV,BHU- e
KAILASH PURAM COLONY, NIJAMPUR,MALHAUR , CHINHAT LUCKNOW -

Period of Insurance

Previous Policy No.
NA

NO.35 AND 36 KH.NO.168, (NEAR HANSH MILK DAIRY)
| ttar Pradesh

(State Code-09)

Previous Insurer

NA

Body Color

Model
CITY/1.5VMT

Engine No.
L152D1220008

Chassis No.

MAKGN252EM4003355

Platinum White P.

Registration No.

Date of First Sale Mmfg. Year Place of

18/06/2021

Geographical Area
India

2021 Seating Cap. Registration

5
Vehicle: 1050669 Electrical Accessones: 0
A.Own Damage Premium @

Lucknow

— ——e .

e — I —

INSURED'S DECLARED VALUE (Rs.)

hird Party Liability

1676130Basic Third Party Liability Premium including TPPD

Sub Total (Third Party Liability)

9534

on Electrical Accessories

lectrical Accessories (IMT-24)

ompulsory PA Cover for Owner Dnver
Nominee: MR LKAMLESH YADAV (FATHER) (S54Years)

975

Optional PA cover for Paid Driver (IMT-17) 300

Basic Premium Total
dd Geographical Area Ext. (IMT-1)

Sub Total

Optional PA Caver (200000 Per Person) for 5 Persons (IMT-16)

16763]Sub Total (PA Cover)

b2
~J
~J
LN

Deductibles Legal Liability

i

Y SIOTOUR VENCRE POLN

L T

olPaid Driver (IMT-28)

cluntary Deductibles (IMT-22A)

420JEmployees {for Q persons) (IMT-29)

Anti Theft Device (IMT-10)

0

Sub Total (Legal Liability)

Geographical Area Ext (TP)

AA Membership  (IMT-8)

andicap (0%)
CB (0%)

Sub Total (Deductibles) 420

dd-Ons (Depreciation Walver, Engine and Gear Box Protection Cover,

yre Protect) ne

et Own Damage Premium(A)

1. Issue of Policy is subject to realisation of cheque if premium is pald by cheque.

24855|Net Liability Premium(B)

otal Premium (A + B)

Gross Premium Paid m

CPA Insurer Name:NA, Valid From:NA, Valid To:NA, CPA Sum Assured:NA,

Limitations as to use: The Policy covers use of the vehicle for any purpose olher than: (1) Hire or Reward (2) Carrlage of goods (other than samples or personal luggage) (3) Organised
Racing (4) Pace Making (5) Speed Testing (6) Reliability Trials (7) Any purpose In connection with motor trade.

2. Consolidated stamp duty paid to State Exchequer.
. The Policy is subject to a compulsary deductible of Rs, 1000 (IMT-22)

Driver's Clause: Any person Including the Insured: Provided that the person drniving holds an effective and valid diiving license al the lime of the accident and is not disqualified from
holding or obtaining such a license. Provided also that the person holding an elfective learner’s license may also drive the vehicle & that such a person satisfies the requirements of Rule 3
of the Central Molor Vehicles Rules, 1989.

Limits of Liability: Limit of the amount of the Company’s Liability Under Sectlon 11-1 (1) in respect of any one accident. as per motor vehicles act, 1988. Limit of the amount of the
Company's Liability Under Section 11- 1 (i) In respect of any one claim or series of claims arising oul of one evenl: UPTO Rs. 7,50,000.
Cover Under Section 111 for Owner-Driver is Rs. 15 lakhs.,

No Claim Bonus: The insured is entitled for a No Claim Bonus (NCB) on the own damage section of the policy, Il no claim is made or pending during the Preceding year-20%, Preceding
twO conseculive years-25%, Preceding three consecutive years-35%, Preceding four consecutlve years-45%, Preceding five consecutive years-50% of NCB on OD Premium. No Claim
Bonus only be allowed provided the policy is renewed with in 90 days of the expiry date of the previous policy.

HP/Lease/Hypothecation with: HDFC BANK LTD. - LUCKNOW
Subject to I.M.T Endt. Nos. & memorandum: 7,10,16,17,22,28 printed herein.

You agree Lo recelve the policy document (without enclosing the terms & conditions of policy)

from the company and you authorise the company to display Terms & Conditions of the policy
on its website that enables access by you,

The insured Is not indemnified if the vehicle is used or driven otherwise than in accordance with this schedule. Any payment made by the Company by reasons of wider terms appearing in
the certificate \n order to comply with the Motor Vehicle Act, 1988 is recoverable from the insured. See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN TERMS AND R Se.g

= COVERY”,
For legal interpretation, English version will hold good. m

SAC : 997134, Description of Service : Motor Vehicle Insurance SEI".\"{EEE, Place of Supply: Uttar Pradesh (State Code-09), Invoice Number: NA, Pay
mode: Cash . s s

I/we hereby certify that the policy to which this certificate relates as well as this certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with the provisions of C
Act, 1988.
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{} HDFC BANK

To,

MG AUTOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED
IST FLOOR, B/144.

AMBALIKA GOKHALLE VIHAR MARG,
LUCKNOW.UTTAR PRADESII.

Pincode: 226016,

Telephone No @ 4101436

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disbursement advice cum Delivery Order

We have sanctioned AUTO LOAN facility to our Customer M
in our favour, with respect to the Loan facility and on the basi

favour.

Disbursement Amount Details are as follows:

Date : Jun 28, 2021
Reference No. AR RR R
Customer Account : 119257628

R. MANISH KUMAR YADAV. Pursuant to the agreement executed by the Customer
s of the instructions of the Customer, we have disbursed the following amount in your

Manager’s Cheque No.(Instrument enclosed herewith)

Manager’s Cheque Date:

Credit Account No(s)

AJC No. 31888963142 credited with Rs. 1.250,772.00

Loan Amount:

1,261,341.00

Payce Name(s)

MG AUTOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED for Rs. 1,250,772.00

Add: MARGIN MONLEY (PAID TO DEALER) 8.115.00
Less: DOCUMENTATION CHARGE NET OFF 826.00
Lesss MARGIN MONEY RECEIVABLE FROM DEALER 8,115.00

Less: PA INSURANCE PREMIUM NET OFF

6,761.00

fess: STAMP DUTY NET OFF

Iess: PDD CHARGES NET OFF 708.00
Less: PROC FEE RECEIVABLE FROM DEALER 1,770.00
504.00

Final Disbursement Amount

1.250,772.00

Payment Mode

NEFT

Payment Beneliciary Details

MG AUTOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED STATE BANK OF

&nmml credited

1250772

Particulars of Vehicles are as follows:

Model - HONDA CITY L5V MT
Manutacturer Name: HONDA MOTORS INDIA L'TD.
- 115241220008

g m‘.\kgn35?cm~l()()37\5

Fngine No.

Chassis No

Invoice Value: 1,262,695.00

We request you o appropriate the payment towards the
the vehicle of the above mentioned customer. The lorm

cost of the vehicle purchased by our Customer from you. We hereby authorise you to register and deliver
20 & 34 is also enclosed(as applicable)

Page No.: |
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HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited

Talce & e.cm,{

2950204198151100000

Mr Manish Kumar Yadav

Bhu No 35 &36 Kh No 168
(Nearhansh Milk Dairy) Kaillash
Puram Colony Nijampur Malhaur
Chinhat Behind Malor Railway
Station Lucknow

Uttar Pradesh, 226010 , Contact No
: 9455504969

Date : 29/06/2021

Dear Mr Manish Kumar Yadav

Thank you for choosing HDFC ERGO as your preferred insurance partner. We welcome you to be a part of our family !

Your Health insurance policy reference no 2950204198151100000 is confirmed on the basis of the information and declaration given by you.
The details of coverage are mentioned in the enclosed policy schedule of insurance.

We value your relationship with us and assure you our best services at all times and we look forward to serve you.

Now you can view your policy details and health card at your fingertips. Download our Mobile App now and experience convenience today!!

For HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Ltd.

Vgl

Vivek Rasgotra
Senior Vice President Operations and Services Group

HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited

Dear Manish Kumar Yadav, Talce & easyl

Subject : Certificate for the purpose of deduction under section 80 D of Income Tax (Amendment) Act, 1986
This is to certify that we have received an amount of ¥ 1,276.00 towards premium for Critical lliness Section of Certificate

No. 2950204198151100000 issued to Manish Kumar Yadav for the period 29/06/2021 to 28/06/2026.
Note: This is subject to the provisions of Section 80D of income tax (Amendment) Act, 1986 as amended from time to time.

Date : 29/06/2021 For HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Ltd.

Certificate Issuing Office: Mumbai W

Duly Constituted Attorney

HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited. IRDAI Reg No.146 UIN:HDFPAIP10004V010910.  Customer Service Address: D 301, 3rd Floor,
CIN : U66030MH2007PLC177117. Registered & Corporate Office: 1st Floor, HDFC House, Eastern Business District (Magnet Mall), LBS Marg, Bhandup (West), Mumbai - 400 078.
165/166 Backbay Reclamation, H.T.Parekh Marg, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Customer Service No : +91 22-62346234/+91-120 6234 6234 | www.hdfcergo.com



HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited

Certificate Of Insurance

Sarv Suraksha

( Sarv Suraksha Plus ) e m‘f-{
LA

Certificate No. :2950 2041 9815 1100 000 Issuance Date :29/06/2021

Period of Insurance  : From 29/06/2021 21:50 hrs To 28/06/2026 Midnight

Invoice No. : 204198151100000 Premium Frequency :One Time
Mr Manish Kumar Yadav Proposer Name : Mr Manish Kumar Yadav Territorial Limits :Worldwide
Bhu No 35 &36 Kh No 168 (Nearhansh MilkDairy) Kaillash Customer Id 101995607609 PAN
Puram Colony Nijampur Malhaur Chinhat Behind Malor Master Policy No. :2999203617346400
S?tg\:vg}rlazt:;in;;gg?gj’vcontact No : 9455504969 “NA:rs{:r Poloy Holder " :HpFc BANK LTD

EIA No. : Not provided

Payment Details : SL_ AL_1788_290621 , Bank Name:Hdfc Bank Ltd

Email ID : MANISHRMLU@GMAIL.COM

Insured Details
Insured’s Name Relationship Date of Birth Benefit
Manish Kumar Yadav Self 01/07/1993 100%
Nominee Details

Insured’s Name Nominee Name Relationship Benefit
Manish Kumar Yadav Kamlesh Yadav Father 100%
Coverage Premium (%) |Sum Insured (%) | Coverage Premium (X) |Sum Insured (%)
Accidental Death 547 500,000 Loss Of Job (3 EMI) 473 100,000
Permanent Total Disability/ Permanent Partial Disability 729 500,000 Credit Shield Insurance 912 500,000
Accidental Hospitalization 365 100,000 Garage Cash 821 3,500
Critical lliness 1,276 100,000 Householders Coverage 607 150,000

The Policy Wording attached herewith includes all the standard coverage offered by the Company to its customers. Your entitlement for coverage/benefits shall be restricted to the coverage/benefits
as mentioned in this Certificate of Insurance issued to you. Please read the Policy Wording in conjunction with the Certificate of Insurance. For any clarification please call our toll free number.

Premium Details ( X))
Basic Premium 5,730.00
Loadings 0.00
GST 18% : Central Tax 9% ( ¥515.5 ) + State Tax 9% ( ¥515.5) 1,031.00
Total Premium 6,761.00

Processing Centre 6th Floor, Leela Business Park, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri(E), Mumbai 400 059.

For Claim/Policy related queries call us at +91- 22 6234 6234/+91- 120 6234 6234 or Visit Help Section on www.hdfcergo.com for policy copy/tax certificate/make changes/register & track claim.
If the premium is not realised the Certificate shall be void from inception.Consolidated stamp duty for this Insurance Policy is paid by Demand Draft, vide
Receipt/Challan noCSD/67/2021/2096 dated 24/06/2021 as prescribed in Government of Maharashtra Order No. Mudrank-2017/CR.97/M-1, dated the 09th January
2018"., GST Registration No: 09AABCL5045N126.GST for this invoice is not payable under reverse charge basis.

Branch :ratan square, 20a vidhan sabha marg, lucknow. lucknow

Agent Name :HDFC BANK LTD
Agent Code :201587086428 Tel No. : 91-22-61606161

For HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Ltd.

* For description of coverages, kindly refer policy wording.
Duly Constituted Attorney

"For detailed policy terms and conditions please visit our website https://www.hdfcergo.com/download/policy-wordings."

HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited. IRDAI Reg No.146 UIN:HDFPAIP10004V010910.  Customer Service Address: D 301, 3rd Floor,
CIN : U66030MH2007PLC177117. Registered & Corporate Office: 1st Floor, HDFC House, Eastern Business District (Magnet Mall), LBS Marg, Bhandup (West), Mumbai - 400 078.
165/166 Backbay Reclamation, H.T.Parekh Marg, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Customer Service No : +91 22-62346234/+91-120 6234 6234 | www.hdfcergo.com



O SBI

Account Name
Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Branch
Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

> Mr. MANISH KUMAR YADAV

: S/O KAMALESH YADAV

POOLED HOUSE BLOCK D

OFFICERS COLONY RAVINDRANAGAR-274304

Kushinagar
19 Sep 2021
: 00000038943703840

: SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-DIAMOND-INR
: SPL.PERSONAL BANKING BR., PADRAUNA

:0.00

127

:0.00

: 86842019902
:SBIN0016799

: 274002105

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 9 Mar 2021 :13,868.25

:Yes

Account Statement from 9 Mar 2021 to 9 Sep 2021

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
9 Mar 2021 | 9 Mar 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 11,868.25
UPI/DR/106807889040/341671 |4898823162090
48/shin/3416714809/UPI-
9 Mar 2021| 9 Mar 2021 | TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 10,868.25
UPI/DR/106818464430/SHARD |5097654162093
A /SBIN/7510060582/UPI-
14 Mar 14 Mar by debit card- 400.00 10,468.25
2021 2021|0OTHPOS107306413755SUDH
A FILLING STATION
LUCKNOW-
14 Mar 14 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1672 5,000.00 5,468.25
2021 2021 |NEW HIGH COURT
LUCKNOW-
17 Mar 17 Mar| TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 3,968.25
2021 2021 {UPI/DR/107619336521/SUBHA |5099484162090
M S/PUNB/9557818827/UPI-
19 Mar 19 Mar|BULK POSTING- 3.00 3,971.25
2021 2021|00000016799 140321 SUDHA
FILLING STATION-
19 Mar 19 Mar|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 50,000.00 53,971.25
2021 2021 |NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBIO79 [FROM
2198066585*KUSHINAGAR 3199955044308
TREAS-
22 Mar 22 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 50,971.25
2021 2021|{UPI/DR/108117116784/AVANI 5099398162098
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
23 Mar 23 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10821 10,000.00 40,971.25
2021 2021|PADRAUNA BR KUSHI
NAGAR-
23 Mar 23 Mar|{ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10821 10,000.00 30,971.25
2021 2021|PADRAUNA BR KUSHI
NAGAR-
23 Mar 23 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10821 10,000.00 20,971.25
2021 2021 |PADRAUNA BR KUSHI
NAGAR-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
23 Mar 23 Mar|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 10821 10,000.00 10,971.25
2021 2021 |PADRAUNA BR KUSHI
NAGAR-
24 Mar 24 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 24.00 10,947.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/108309652425/EURON 5097732162095
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
24 Mar 24 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 10,798.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/108317311290/billdesk/|5097711162090
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-
25 Mar 25 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 8,798.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/108409364815/341671 (5099620162097
48/sbin/3416714809/UPI-
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST-- 64.00 8,862.25
2021 2021
26 Mar 26 Mar|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 3,862.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/108517762620/AVANI |4898876162098
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
31 Mar 31 Mar|by debit card-SBIPG 88.00 3,774.25
2021 2021|VU9871322236AMAZON
MUMBAI-
2 Apr 2021| 2 Apr 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 1,774.25
UPI/DR/109220070200/AVANI (4898880162091
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
2 Apr 2021| 2 Apr 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5.00 1,779.25
UPI/CR/109220005198/GOOG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI- |5099124162092
7 Apr 2021| 7 Apr 2021(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 72,675.00 74,454.25
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI098 |FROM
2128184183*KUSHINAGAR 3199680044308
TREAS-
7 Apr 2021| 7 Apr 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 64,454.25
UPI/DR/109720614903/NAVNE (4898845162094
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
7 Apr 2021| 7 Apr 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 30,000.00 34,454.25
UPI/DR/109722958135/NAVNE (5099508162096
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
8 Apr 2021| 8 Apr 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 24,454.25
UPI/DR/109817830235/AVANI (5099616162094
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
8 Apr 2021| 8 Apr 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,500.00 20,954.25
UPI/DR/109817816751/SAURA |5099574162098
BH /SBIN/saurabheng/UPI-
8 Apr 2021| 8 Apr 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 18,954.25
UPI/DR/109817065067/SUBHA |5097872162094
M S/PUNB/9557818827/UPI-
9 Apr 2021| 9 Apr 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 18,000.00 954.25
UPI/DR/109908319837/AVANI (5097952162094
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
14 Apr 14 Apr|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 250.00 704.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/110418418234/EURON (5097702162090
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
16 Apr 16 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 197.00 507.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/110610730801/EURON |5097900162094
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
30 Apr 30 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 7.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/112015541160/Rahul (4694228162094
T/SBIN/rahulthaku/UPI-
1 May 2021| 1 May 2021 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 72,675.00 72,682.25
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI121 |FROM
2168007847*KUSHINAGAR 3199965044307
TREAS-
1 May 2021| 1 May 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 40,000.00 32,682.25
UPI/DR/112116619356/NAVNE (4694344162091
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
2 May 2021| 2 May 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,000.00 26,682.25
UPI/DR/112218351913/Rahul 4694431162092
T/SBIN/rahulthaku/UPI-
3 May 2021 3 May 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 201.00 26,481.25

UPI/DR/112302399437/EURON
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-

5097527162099




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
4 May 2021 4 May 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 24,981.25
UPI/DR/112412765955/AVANI (4693932162091
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
8 May 2021 8 May 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 99.00 24,882.25
UPI/DR/112814542034/EURON 5097998162091
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
12 May 12 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 14,882.25
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/113214440952/NAVNE |5099491162091
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
12 May 12 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 12,882.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/113219786365/Rahul (4898849162090
T/SBIN/rahulthaku/UPI-
13 May 13 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 11,382.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/113320354348/Rahul (5099617162093
T/SBIN/rahulthaku/UPI-
16 May 16 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 250.00 11,132.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/113609451247/billdesk/| 5098106162090
ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-
16 May 16 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 555.00 10,577.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/113609487716/EURON 5098079162098
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
19 May 19 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 8,577.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/113920297922/AVANI 4898851162096
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
23 May 23 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 4,577.25
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/114310933097/NAVNE |4694445162096
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
26 May 26 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 577.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/114608872388/AVANI (4693976162090
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
27 May 27 May |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 99.00 478.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/114711984827/billdesk/|5097780162097
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-
27 May 27 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 5,478.25
2021 2021|UPI/CR/114712662732/AWANI [FROM
SH /SBIN/awanishyad/Borro- 5098494162095
29 May 29 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 300.00 5,178.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/114918805448/PRAVE (5098032162092
SH /IOBA/q70903319@/UPI-
30 May 30 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 310.00 4,868.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/115019603016/AMAN/ |4692689162093
YESB/g65926137@/UPI-
31 May 31 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 2,868.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/115109636101/Major 5097549162093
Am/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-
3Jun 2021| 3 Jun 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,680.00 1,188.25
UPI/DR/115417529009/Mahesh 5097797162099
T/UTIB/gpay-11182/UPI-
3Jun 2021| 3 Jun 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 937.00 251.25
UPI/DR/115417763295/Apna 5097807162091
meg/PYTM/paytmqgr281/UPI-
4 Jun 2021| 4 Jun 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 150.00 101.25
UPI/DR/115518025769/Siraj 5097919162095
Co/PYTM/paytmqgr281/UPI-
9 Jun 2021 | 9 Jun 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 72,675.00 72,776.25
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI161 |FROM
2123276126*KUSHINAGAR 3199958044305
TREAS-
9 Jun 2021| 9 Jun 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,600.00 70,176.25
UPI/DR/116019193752/SHARD (5099514162099
A /SBIN/7510060582/UPI-
9 Jun 2021| 9 Jun 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 7,000.00 63,176.25
UPI/DR/116023465094/NAVNE (5099580162099
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
10 Jun 10 Jun|CASH WITHDRAWAL-CASH 49,500.00 13,676.25
2021 2021 |WITHDRAWAL SELF-
10 Jun 10 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 13,527.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/116115040291/EURON 5097826162099
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
11 Jun 11 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 10,527.25
2021 2021|UPI/DR/116215659470/AWANI (5099632162094

SH /SBIN/awanishyad/UPI-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
11 Jun 11 Jun|{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6.00 10,533.25
2021 2021 |UPI/CR/116215034058/GOOG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn (4693466162090
11 Jun 11 Jun|{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4.00 10,537.25
2021 2021|UPI/CR/116215046587/GOOG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/Earn [{5099153162097
12 Jun 12 Jun|TO TRANSFER-INB State Bank|DUE9570331IGAL 1,511.80 9,025.45
2021 2021 |Collect- HMPOS7
TRANSFER TO
319
14 Jun 14 Jun|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 8,876.45
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/116515498269/EURON 4692456162098
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
14 Jun 14 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 8,727.45
2021 2021|UPI/DR/116519212298/EURON 5097527162099
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
16 Jun 16 Jun|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 151.00 8,576.45
2021 2021|UPI/DR/116703490384/billdesk/| 5097729162090
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-
17 Jun 17 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,808.00 4,768.45
2021 2021|UPI/DR/116813568666/MG 5097793162093
Autos/UTIB/gpay-11167/UPI-
17 Jun 17 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 3,000.00 1,768.45
2021 2021|UPI/DR/116813613834/NAVNE |4694149162093
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
19 Jun 19 Jun|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 250.00 1,518.45
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/117007723635/billdesk/| 4692626162097
ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-
20 Jun 20 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 147.00 1,371.45
2021 2021|UPI/DR/117113311140/EURON|4692695162095
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
25 Jun 25 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 305.00 1,066.45
2021 2021|UPI/DR/117618729538/ANIL  |4694208162097
KUM/SBIN/rajpootani/bata-
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 51.00 1,117.45
2021 2021
26 Jun 26 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 1,107.45
2021 2021 |UPI/DR/117709582355/billdesk/| 5097978162095
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-
26 Jun 26 Jun|by debit card-OTHPG 600.00 507.45
2021 2021|1177052768350NE97
COMMUNICATIONS LNOIDA-
27 Jun 27 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 15.00 522.45
2021 2021|UPI/CR/117838141971/Paytm/ |FROM
PYTM/ptmupf@pay/Cashback- |5098770162091
29 Jun 29 Jun|by debit card- 500.00 22.45
2021 2021|0OTHPOS118013026839MAITR
| FILLING
STATIONKUSHINAGAR-
1Jul 2021| 1 Jul 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 76,675.00 76,697.45
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI182 |FROM
2149710993*KUSHINAGAR 3199971044309
TREAS-
2 Jul 2021| 2 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 40,000.00 36,697.45
UPI/DR/118317314445/NAVNE |4898889162093
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
2 Jul 2021| 2 Jul 2021 |by debit card- 2,000.00 34,697.45
OTHPOS118312160002MAITR
| FILLING
STATIONKUSHINAGAR-
2 Jul 2021| 2 Jul 2021|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 11831 10,000.00 24,697.45
Ramkola,Wrd
10,PadraunaPadrauna-
4 Jul 2021| 4 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 24,097.45
UPI/DR/118520417231/MAGA |5098060162098
DH m/PYTM/paytmqr281/UPI-
5Jul 2021| 5 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 19,097.45
UPI/DR/118618611507/AVANI (4693792162097

SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
8 Jul 2021| 8 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 7,500.00 11,597.45
UPI/DR/118909023619/AVANI (4898872162092
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
12 Jul 2021| 12 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,050.00 6,547.45
UPI/DR/119311398784/AVANI |5099357162096
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
13 Jul 2021 | 13 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 6,398.45
UPI/DR/119408688190/EURON 5097614162091
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
17 Jul 2021| 17 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 660.00 5,738.45
UPI/DR/119804943694/Manish {5098019162099
K/SBIN/9455504969/UPI-
17 Jul 2021| 17 Jul 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 5,538.45
UPI/DR/119805912832/Manish {5099706162091
K/SBIN/9455504969/UPI-
17 Jul 2021| 17 Jul 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 3,538.45
UPI/DR/119806979424/Sonbar (4692622162091
sa/YESB/q16943761@/UPI-
17 Jul 2021| 17 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 3,338.45
UPI/DR/119810775673/Manish [5099728162096
K/SBIN/9455504969/UPI-
19 Jul 2021 19 Jul 2021 |by debit card-OTHPG 600.00 2,738.45
1200062865130NE97
COMMUNICATIONS LNOIDA-
20 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 147.00 2,591.45
UPI/DR/120117181496/billdesk/| 4692461162092
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-
21 Jul 2021 21 Jul 2021 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 250.00 2,341.45
UPI/DR/120210253810/EURON 5097731162096
ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-
23 Jul 2021 | 23 Jul 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12041 2,000.00 341.45
VIKAS BHAWAN PADRAUNA
KKUSHINAGAR-
24 Jul 2021| 24 Jul 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 340.00 1.45
UPI/DR/120509299669/NAVNE (4694397162099
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
2 Aug 2021| 2 Aug 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 76,675.00 76,676.45
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI214 |FROM
2189472330*KUSHINAGAR 3199422044305
TREAS-
2 Aug 2021| 2 Aug 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 20,000.00 56,676.45
UPI/DR/121418651241/NAVNE (4693806162095
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
5 Aug 2021| 5 Aug 2021|TO CLEARING-HDF HDFC 721933 19,440.00 37,236.45
BANK LTD LOAN ac-721933
6 Aug 2021| 6 Aug 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,000.00 31,236.45
UPI/DR/121808503453/AVANI (5097954162092
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
8 Aug 2021| 8 Aug 2021 |by debit card- 2,000.00 29,236.45
OTHPOS122006611235MAJO
R AMIY TRIPATHI
FILUCKNOW-
8 Aug 2021| 8 Aug 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,500.00 24,736.45
UPI/DR/122015954827/NAVNE |4694458162091
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
8 Aug 2021| 8 Aug 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12201 4,000.00 20,736.45
MALHAUR STATION ROAD
LUCKNOW-
8 Aug 2021| 8 Aug 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 20,537.45
UPI/DR/122018036734/billdesk/|4898758162093
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-
8 Aug 2021| 8 Aug 2021 |by debit card- 1,971.00 18,566.45
OTHPOS122018186050BEST
QUALITY STORE LUCKNOW
12 Aug 12 Aug|BULK POSTING- 15.00 18,581.45
2021 2021|00000016799 080821 MAJOR
AMIY TRIPATHI FI-
12 Aug 12 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 18,432.45
2021 2021|UPI/DR/122423379864/EURON (4692593162090

ETG/ICIC/euronetgpa/UPI-




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
13 Aug 13 Aug|by debit card- 405.00 18,027.45
2021 2021|SBIP0OS003427825514R
FOOD MART
KUSHINAGA-
13 Aug 13 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12251 2,000.00 16,027.45
2021 2021 |VIKAS BHAWAN PADRAUNA
KKUSHINAGAR-
17 Aug 17 Aug|by debit card-SBIPG 381.00 15,646.45
2021 2021|TW0204791586AMAZON
MUMBAI-
19 Aug 19 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12311 5,000.00 10,646.45
2021 2021|RAVINDRA NAGAR
DEORIA-
20 Aug 20 Aug by debit card-OTHPG 1,000.00 9,646.45
2021 2021|1232032988770ONE97
COMMUNICATIONS LNOIDA-
20 Aug 20 Aug |by debit card-OTHPG 1,250.00 8,396.45
2021 2021|123203429553THE ST
ANDREWS
COLLEGEGORAKHPUR-
20 Aug 20 Aug|by debit card- 730.00 7,666.45
2021 2021|SBIPOS003439754442R
FOOD MART
KUSHINAGA-
20 Aug 20 Aug|by debit card- 1,400.00 6,266.45
2021 2021|0THPOS123206530029YAMU
NA FILLING STATIONKHUSHI
NAG-
20 Aug 20 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 6,166.45
2021 2021|UPI/DR/123220112624/billdesk/ 5097917162097
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-
20 Aug 20 Aug |by debit card-OTHPG 300.00 5,866.45
2021 2021)11232141385130NE97
COMMUNICATIONS LNOIDA-
21 Aug 21 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 4,866.45
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/123315746272/NAVNE |4694357162096
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
21 Aug 21 Aug|by debit card-OTHPG 700.00 4,166.45
2021 2021)1233092929520NE97
COMMUNICATIONS LNOIDA-
21 Aug 21 Aug|by debit card- 2,500.00 1,666.45
2021 2021|0THPOS123310171572MAJO
R AMIY TRIPATHI
FILUCKNOW-
24 Aug 24 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 666.45
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/123608384119/NAVNE |4693871162098
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
24 Aug 24 Aug|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 250.00 416.45
2021 2021 |{UPI/DR/123623844525/billdesk/| 4898737162098
ICIC/billdesk.t/UPI-
25 Aug 25 Aug|BULK POSTING- 18.75 435.20
2021 2021(00000016799 210821 MAJOR
AMIY TRIPATHI FI-
1 Sep 2021| 1 Sep 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 199.00 236.20
UPI/DR/124408691281/billdesk/| 4898737162098
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-
1 Sep 2021| 1 Sep 2021 (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 78,908.00 79,144.20
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI244 (FROM
2139742110*KUSHINAGAR 3199683044306
TREAS-
1 Sep 2021| 1 Sep 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 25,000.00 54,144.20
UPI/DR/124417927585/NAVNE |4694041162094
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-
2 Sep 2021| 2 Sep 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 50,144.20
UPI/DR/124509884239/SUBHA (5099567162097
M S/PUNB/9557818827/UPI-
4 Sep 2021| 4 Sep 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 6,000.00 44,144.20
UPI/DR/124718631731/AVANI (5098049162093
SH /SBIN/golusirvas/UPI-
5 Sep 2021| 5 Sep 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12481 2,000.00 42,144.20

VIKAS BHAWAN PADRAUNA
KKUSHINAGAR-




VIKAS BHAWAN PADRAUNA
KKUSHINAGAR-

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.

7 Sep 2021 7 Sep 2021 |by debit card-OTHPG 19,440.00 22,704.20
125019308475HDFC BANK
LTD MUMBAI-

7 Sep 2021| 7 Sep 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 17,704.20
UPI/DR/125018109018/NAVNE (4693878162091
ET /BARB/naavnneet-/UPI-

7 Sep 2021| 7 Sep 2021|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6,232.00 23,936.20
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI251 [FROM
2155651579*KUSHINAGAR 3199412044307
TREAS-

8 Sep 2021| 8 Sep 2021|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 99.00 23,837.20
UPI/DR/125122463629/billdesk/| 5097705162097
ICIC/billdesk.p/UPI-

9 Sep 2021| 9 Sep 2021 |ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12521 5,000.00 18,837.20

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



H} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Repayment Schedule Date : 28/06/2021

Agreement No. 119257628 UCIC

Customer MR. MANISH KUMAR YADAV

Tenure 84 Loan Type AUTO LOAN

Total Instl 84 Amount Financed  1,261,341.00

Currency INDIAN RUPEE Frequency Monthly

Instl. Due Date Cheque Num Instl Amt Principal Interest Ols Principal

Bank Name: STATE BANK OF INDIA

1 05/08/2021 721933 19,440.00 11,399.52 8,040.48 1,249,941.48
2 05/09/2021 ECS 19,440.00 11,472.19 7,967.81 1,238,469.29
3 05/10/2021 ECS 19,440.00 11,545.32 7,894.68 1,226,923.97
4 05/11/2021 ECS 19,440.00 11,618.91 7,821.09 1,215,305.06
5 05/12/2021 ECS 19,440.00 11,692.98 7,747.02 1,203,612.08
6 05/01/2022 ECS 19,440.00 11,767.51 7,672.49 1,191,844.57
7 05/02/2022 ECS 19,440.00 11,842.53 7,597.47 1,180,002.04
8 05/03/2022 ECS 19,440.00 11,918.02 7,521.98 1,168,084.02
9 05/04/2022 ECS 19,440.00 11,993.99 7,446.01 1,156,090.03
10 05/05/2022 ECS 19,440.00 12,070.45 7,369.55 1,144,019.58
11 05/06/2022 ECS 19,440.00 12,147.39 7,292.61 1,131,872.19
12 05/07/2022 ECS 19,440.00 12,224.82 7,215.18 1,119,647.37
13 05/08/2022 ECS 19,440.00 12,302.75 7,137.25 1,107,344.62
14 05/09/2022 ECS 19,440.00 12,381.18 7,058.82 1,094,963.44
15 05/10/2022 ECS 19,440.00 12,460.10 6,979.90 1,082,503.34
16 05/11/2022 ECS 19,440.00 12,539.53 6,900.47 1,069,963.81
17 05/12/2022 ECS 19,440.00 12,619.46 6,820.54 1,057,344.35
18 05/01/2023 ECS 19,440.00 12,699.91 6,740.09 1,044,644.44
19 05/02/2023 ECS 19,440.00 12,780.86 6,659.14 1,031,863.58
20 05/03/2023 ECS 19,440.00 12,862.33 6,577.67 1,019,001.25
21 05/04/2023 ECS 19,440.00 12,944.33 6,495.67 1,006,056.92
22 05/05/2023 ECS 19,440.00 13,026.84 6,413.16  993,030.08
23 05/06/2023 ECS 19,440.00 13,109.88 6,330.12  979,920.20
24 05/07/2023 ECS 19,440.00 13,193.45 6,246.55 966,726.75
25 05/08/2023 ECS 19,440.00 13,277.55 6,162.45  953,449.20
26 05/09/2023 ECS 19,440.00 13,362.19 6,077.81  940,087.01
27 05/10/2023 ECS 19,440.00 13,447.37 5,992.63 926,639.64
28 05/11/2023 ECS 19,440.00 13,533.09 5,906.91 913,106.55
29 05/12/2023 ECS 19,440.00 13,619.36 5,820.64 899,487.19
30 05/01/2024 ECS 19,440.00 13,706.17 5,733.83  885,781.02
31 05/02/2024 ECS 19,440.00 13,793.54 5,646.46  871,987.48
32 05/03/2024 ECS 19,440.00 13,881.47 5,5568.53  858,106.01
33 05/04/2024 ECS 19,440.00 13,969.96 5,470.04  844,136.05
34 05/05/2024 ECS 19,440.00 14,059.01 5,380.99 830,077.04
35 05/06/2024 ECS 19,440.00 14,148.63 5,291.37  815,928.41



H} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

36 05/07/2024 ECS 19,440.00 14,238.82 5,201.18  801,689.59
37 05/08/2024 ECS 19,440.00 14,329.59 5,110.41  787,360.00
38 05/09/2024 ECS 19,440.00 14,420.93 5,019.07  772,939.07
39 05/10/2024 ECS 19,440.00 14,512.86 4,927.14  758,426.21
40 05/11/2024 ECS 19,440.00 14,605.37 4,834.63 743,820.84
41 05/12/2024 ECS 19,440.00 14,698.48 4,741.52  729,122.36
42 05/01/2025 ECS 19,440.00 14,792.17 4,647.83  714,330.19
Instl. Due Date Cheque Num Instl Amt Principal Interest Ols Principal
43 05/02/2025 ECS 19,440.00 14,886.47 4,553.53  699,443.72
44 05/03/2025 ECS 19,440.00 14,981.36 4,458.64  684,462.36
45 05/04/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,076.86 4,363.14  669,385.50
46 05/05/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,172.97 4,267.03 654,212.53
47 05/06/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,269.69 4,170.31  638,942.84
48 05/07/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,367.03 4,072.97 623,575.81
49 05/08/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,464.98 3,975.02  608,110.83
50 05/09/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,563.57 3,876.43  592,547.26
51 05/10/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,662.78 3,777.22  576,884.48
52 05/11/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,762.62 3,677.38 561,121.86
53 05/12/2025 ECS 19,440.00 15,863.10 3,576.90 545,258.76
54 05/01/2026 ECS 19,440.00 15,964.22 3,475.78  529,294.54
55 05/02/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,065.99 3,374.01  513,228.55
56 05/03/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,168.40 3,271.60  497,060.15
57 05/04/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,271.47 3,168.53  480,788.68
58 05/05/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,375.19 3,064.81 464,413.49
59 05/06/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,479.57 2,960.43  447,933.92
60 05/07/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,584.62 2,855.38  431,349.30
61 05/08/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,690.34 2,749.66  414,658.96
62 05/09/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,796.74 2,643.26  397,862.22
63 05/10/2026 ECS 19,440.00 16,903.81 2,536.19  380,958.41
64 05/11/2026 ECS 19,440.00 17,011.56 2,428.44  363,946.85
65 05/12/2026 ECS 19,440.00 17,120.00 2,320.00  346,826.85
66 05/01/2027 ECS 19,440.00 17,229.13 2,210.87  329,597.72
67 05/02/2027 ECS 19,440.00 17,338.96 2,101.04  312,258.76
68 05/03/2027 ECS 19,440.00 17,449.49 1,990.51  294,809.27
69 05/04/2027 ECS 19,440.00 17,560.72 1,879.28  277,248.55
70 05/05/2027 ECS 19,440.00 17,672.67 1,767.33  259,575.88
71 05/06/2027 ECS 19,440.00 17,785.32 1,654.68 241,790.56
72 05/07/2027 ECS 19,440.00 17,898.69 1,541.31  223,891.87
73 05/08/2027 ECS 19,440.00 18,012.79 1,427.21  205,879.08
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74 05/09/2027 ECS 19,440.00 18,127.61 1,312.39  187,751.47
75 05/10/2027 ECS 19,440.00 18,243.17 1,196.83  169,508.30
76 05/11/2027 ECS 19,440.00 18,359.46 1,080.54 151,148.84
77 05/12/2027 ECS 19,440.00 18,476.49 963.51 132,672.35
78 05/01/2028 ECS 19,440.00 18,594.27 845.73  114,078.08
79 05/02/2028 ECS 19,440.00 18,712.80 727.20 95,365.28
80 05/03/2028 ECS 19,440.00 18,832.09 607.91 76,533.19
81 05/04/2028 ECS 19,440.00 18,952.14 487.86 57,581.05
82 05/05/2028 ECS 19,440.00 19,072.95 367.05 38,508.10
83 05/06/2028 ECS 19,440.00 19,194.53 245.47 19,313.57
84 05/07/2028 ECS 19,440.00 19,313.57 126.43 0.00
Total : 1,632,960.00 1,261,341.00 371,619.00

Agreement No.

Security PDC's

119257628

Sno Cheque Number Destination Bank Name

Cheque Amount

1

721934

Agreement No.

STATE BANK OF INDIA

119257628

58,320.00

Sno Cheque Number Destination Bank Name

Cheque Amount

2

721935

STATE BANK OF INDIA

174,960.00
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General Informati on#

Terms and Conditions of the Loan

All terms/ conditions of the loan are as per the Agreement executed between us and it is assumed that these have been fully understood! accepted by you.

Repayment Schedule

The Repayment Schedule of your Loan is enclosed herewith. Repayment Schedule provides the amount of @ach EMI, due dates and break-up between principal and intensst
components. It also provides the outstanding principal after realization of each installment.

IMPORTANT : The outstanding principal should not be taken as the only obligation to the Bank under this Loan Agreement. Prepayment penalty and other charges, if
applicable, are also payable at the time of full and final settlement.

Statement of Account

Statement of Loan Account provides details of repayments and can be furnished upon reguest.

Swap of the Mode of Re payment

The fadlity of substituting the existing instructions for repayment of EMIs can be allowed. This can be done by submitting set of fresh instructions alongwith Security Chegues
(as applicable) for the remaining installment at any of our Retail Loans Service Centers listed under hitp:/www. hdfcbank comiperso nalfind-your-nearestfind-your-nearest
=risc

IMPORTANT : Please note that from the date of receipt of fresh instructions, 30 working days are required for effecting the swap. Till such time, the existing instructions wil
remain in operation for the instalment falling due durng the intervening pericd, and necessary cover funds must be provided for the same. Once the Swap is activated, the
un-encashed Post Dated Chegues (PDCs) / Security Chegues will be defaced and retained at our end. In case you wish these to be returned, kindly lodge a reguest through
Phonebanking or visit www. hdfchank com/services and log your request within a maximum of 45 days from the date of this application. In case we do not hear from you
within this period, the cheques shall be destroyed.

Maturity of Loan

A Closure Letter will be issued within 30 working days on full and final settlement of thee Loan Account. In case of Vehicle Loans, a No-Objection Certificate and Form-35 for
relinguishment of Hypothecation will also be issued with the closure letter. For Loan Against Property and Loan Against Rent Receivables, the Title Deed! Documents of
Ownerghip will be retumed within 20 working days, from the date of dearance of the foreclosure payment, subject to, dosure of all fadilities linked to the collateral.

Interstate NOCs

In the event of a Bomower reguiring a NOC for purpose of interstate registration, Deposit of Rs. 5000 will be charged which wil be refunded post submission of transferred
Registration cerificate to the bank. It will be the borrower's responsibility to provide the transferred Registration cerificate to the bank.

Floating Rate Revision

Effsctive 1at February 2014 any revision in the intenest rate of your secured loan facilityls) would be effected on the samae day in acoordance to changes in Bank's Base Rate.
Pre-Payment of Loans

Prepayment of the loan is allowed at sole discretion of the Bank and with a minimum of 30 days notice in writing. The schedule of charges for pre-payment (if permissible) are

detailed hereunder. These are comouted as a percentage of the outstanding Principal as on the date of foreclosure:
Tndea |
Parsonal / Personal Express Two Aano Loan' (= L= Loan Ag ainst Womgage Health Care [Exdu cation Loan Seif
Express Laan [Business Loan|  Whesler [To] h el ! Equipment! | Term Loan Property! Bgd [ Loan Hadp Grup
Paraonal Godden (] Laoan Car Ut Uaed Comnem arcial Crait P et
Loan Edge Sadl Employed Loans Commenial | Commercial Propenty!
Profession al Vehicle Loan Equipmenti Rt
Losaani/! Loan Rl abic s
Express Loan
Plus
Within & montha Not Nol ol Nol .
from the First EMI Date Nt Mot Alowed | Aowed |  ABvwed % e % Aiowed 4% b % NIL
Wit hin 7 months i 2 months Ao e Alowed .
‘nomn tha Firat EBN Daie 4% &% 6% 4% 4% 4% 25% 4% 4% a4 NIL
Wlthin 13 m onithe 40 24 oot .
e e P i o s 4% 4% L 5% % % % 25% 4% 4% % NIL
Wilthin 25 m oniths 40 35 monthe -
i i it i G 3% - 3% k- 3% 2% % % 25% 4% 4% 4% NIL
Wilithin 37 m onths fo &0 monihs .
iriia s Farat B i % % k- 3% % % % 25% 4% 4% 4% NIL
Afies £ mo nfh s from ithe First EW Dads 2% 2% e 3% 2% % 2% MIL A% A% A% NIL

Semvice Tax will be levied additionally over and above the Foreclosure changes as specified in the abowe grid.

*Foreclosure Charges is applicable if loan is foredosed during the course moratorium peniod only.

***Nil foreclosure charges will apply if loan is foredosed from borrower's account. Normal foreclosure charges as mentioned under Personal Loan will apply if lcan is
foreclosed from any other account.

Changes Mentioned above are subject to change from time to time as per Bank's policy. Rates applicable at the time of transaction will apply.

Other information:

1. Loan Account number must invanably be mentioned on reverse of the cheques submitted for Pre-payment of Loan, replacement PDCs, swap or any other charges.

2. For Auto, Two Wheeler Tractor loan & Commercial Vehicle Loans: Copy of certiied RC Book with hypothecation in favour of the Bank duly recorded thereon must be
furnished within 45 days of disbursal, at the address mentioned in this letter. In the absence of RC Book details, Bank will not be in a position to issue the Mo-Objection
Certificate and Form-35.

3. Interest Certificate will be provided on request at the end of each financial year.

4. Adequate balances must be maintained in your Bank Account on each due date. In the event of non-realization of EMI on due date, Late Payment Penalty will be
applicable on the unpaid installment in addition to the Chegue Boundng Charges.

5. Any change in mailing addmess, telephone numbers and other contact details must be intimated in writing to the Bank, quoting the Loan Account Number along with a valid
documentary proof.

6. Should yzuprcquirc any further information / assistance from our Retail Asset Customer Service Center, we reqguest you to carry a Valid Photo |D card to be furnished or

provide a proper authority letter and self attested photo ID to your representative along with his / her photo 1D.
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES
Laks Fagmant Fanary 5% e Mo Sor Two Wnsd o Loan & 2 0% Do AT O Loan Froolris, (o B Lo il mak )
émwm:n‘mme
p-..-mmt

3

3

Ba.ance o DLpliche Mo Objedion Ceriicahe | Speckl MOG | Swap of repayrert Feiucion
[ Sufudiss

| ssuance of MOC for comnsion of wehicl e for Commandial ! Fasonal Use

BEED o G mport

.2mwm*w:ﬂmmmmﬂ
Ei i bt

= TORH- For Floquest
Rues b el o Loain AS 0 I0ata 35 0N Aot O RS Tl ST
e aiton e Seselchr gos ane sSandard rafes acpiloaileko Se HOF C Bank indaliment Loan Froduds Al faes/dhar ges ans suibject Bo dhange fom Bme fo Sme as per Bank's policy

#Note : For loans extended to Self Help Groups, the terms and conditions, repayment and schedule of charges are applicable as per the clauses & schedule stated in the Loan Agreement.
Getfing information on your Loan Account was never so Easy:Just Dial our PhoneBanking Numbers or visit www hdfchank comdservices and Wiite to us at your Convenience or log anto the Bank's
‘Website to view loan detsils through Net Banking.

Faor any guenss on your loan account, please visit www hdfchs nk comiserviges and write in to us with complete details viz Loan Account No., name and details of the query or call us at the below
P hone banking Numbsrs. (Dial 4 forQuery on Loans)

3

B ) 1 R ]
5

Morth: [East: - Folkata (033)6 160 G161 Bouth:
Deilhi & NCR (011)6160 6161 « Chandigarh (0172)6 160 616 Wast Bangal / Sikkim 98310 73333 - Meghalaya | Tripural Hyderabad [040)6 160 6161 + Chennai (044)5 160 6161
Jammu & Kashmir / Himachal Pradesh 1800 180 4333 Magaland / Mizoram 1800 345 3333 » Assam 00571 03333 TamilNadu / Pondicherry 98406 73333
Uttar Pradesh / Utiarakhand - 99350 03333 Orrissa 00370 03333 Bangalore (DBD) 160 6161 ~ Kamataka 90458 63333
Punjab 68153 31111 « Haryana 99962 43333 Patna/Bihari Jharkhand (0612)6160 616 Andhra Pradesh 99404 93333 » Cochin (0484)6 160 616
Jaipur ((H41)6160 616 « Rajasthan 98750 03333 West: « Mumhai [022)516061561 « Pune (020)61 6061 61 Kerala 0BO5E 63333
Indore {0731)6160 616 « Madhya Pradesh / Chhaftisgarh 98936 Maharashtra (except Mumbai) / Goa 98006 03333

13333 - Ludknow (052216 160 616 Ahmedahad (07961606161 » Guiarat 88982 71111

YOUR LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER MUST BE QUOTED IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE WITH THE BANK



